
An aluminum dining chair with a classic wood look, the Blaire
comes alive with it’s “I can’t believe it’s not wood!” appearance.

Blaire is now one of our most popular designs and is equipped
with a cleanout space, wood finish appearance and the ability
to nest 5 high. 

 Completely welded aluminum frame

 Choose from over 20 wood-grain finishes and 

    20 podwercoat finishes

 No exposed fasteners

 12 Year Warranty

 Metal self leveling booted swivel glides

 Meets CAL TB 117 fire rating

 CAL TB 133 available

 Seat on Seat stacking - stacks 5 high

 Optional Ganging and Webbed Seating

 Matching Side Chair and Bar Stool Available

Description

Standard Features

Overall Height

Overal  Width

Overall Depth

Arm Height

Weight

34”

23.5”

21.5”

26.25”

14.75 Lbs.

Stacks

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

C.O.M. Seat/Back

5 High

19.5”

19.5”

19.5”

0.55 yards
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