

## ALUMINUM ARM CHAIR

5-HIGH SERIES







Overall Height	34"	Stacks	5 High
Overal Width	23.5"	Seat Height	19.5"
Overall Depth	21.5"	Seat Width	19.5"
Arm Height	26.25"	Seat Depth	19.5"
Weight	14.75 Lbs.	C.O.M. Seat/Back	0.55 yards

## Standard Features

- Completely welded aluminum frame
- Choose from over 20 wood-grain finishes and 20 podwercoat finishes
- No exposed fasteners
- 12 Year Warranty
- Metal self leveling booted swivel glides
- Meets CAL TB 117 fire rating
- CAL TB 133 available
- Seat on Seat stacking stacks 5 high
- Optional Ganging and Webbed Seating
- Matching Side Chair and Bar Stool Available

## Description

An aluminum dining chair with a classic wood look, the Blaire comes alive with it's "I can't believe it's not wood!" appearance.

Blaire is now one of our most popular designs and is equipped with a cleanout space, wood finish appearance and the ability to nest 5 high.



SHEV